06 Ekim 2003 Pazartesi

7. Kosu Saat:17:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 OZGUR STAR(4) (IRE)

2 WOLFS TOUCH(5)
3 AGUNDA®3)

4  SEHZADEBEY(11)
5 GUEST OF HONOR(8)
6 MSSIREM®6) (GB)
7 DEER HUNTER(10)
8 CAPABLE(2) (IRE)
9 EPCOT(14)

10 BURAKREIS(9) (IRE)
11 TEKERO(13) (GB)
12 MSSBUCA7)

13 TANAARHU(12)

14 ZATONICA(1) (IRE)

IKILI( ) 4,75 4, TABELA BAHIS( ) :16,38 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ( ) :1,36 ©

Yas
4ydk

4yda
Tyak
Byaa
4dyaa
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4yda
S5yda
4ydk
Syak
S5yda

4ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)27.000 &
1.)2.700 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LAKE CONISTON (IRE) - SUN ON THE SPEY (GB)

WOLF (CH) - SHNG STAR
MAJESTIC ENDEAVOUR' (CAN) - JOCKER DANCER
SHEHZADE (FR) - BABLONA

GALETTO (FR) - HIREMSULTAN (FR)

SR PEKAN (USA) - SKI BLADE (GB)

LANGFUHR (USA) - LOTABENNIT (USA)

DEFINITE ARTICLE (GB) - KILBRIDE COLLEEN (IRE)
WOLF (CH) - MOONSTAR

RDGENVOOD BEN (GB) - FOSTON BRIDGE (GB)
MUHTARRAM (USA) - AWAY'S HALO (USA)
LOOKTON (GB) - TRANON

WOLF (CH) - ROSEVEAD (GB)

ZAFONC (USA) - SHAHAADA (USA)

Handikap 16

2.)10.800 ¢

2)1.080 ¢
Siklet Jokey
575 B.GOKGE
575 Y.TUNG
575 SKAYA

48,5 MBERBER

50  TBAGCI
555 MKAYA
485 FIGSEL

555 MEH.TASKAYA

48 B.SAV

49 R.MANAV
48 Y.BULUT
55 D.AKDI
48 O.BOLAT

62 SYILDIRIM

3.)5400 ¢
3.)540 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

AHM AYTAR HAY.CAN
ALA KOYUNCU U.YOGURTCU
CEL. YETISTIRICI  H.GIPE
TUN. YILMAZ D.TEKELI
BER. GEDIK H.CANSU
HAS. ADALI MDULGAR
DEM YILMAZ HAY.CAN
RAH. CAKMAK ATEMZER
HUL. ATA ATEMZER
MUZ OKUYUCU MOKUYUCU
ILY. COKAY E.PAPAGAN
ERS. KURU MKARACA
HUL. ATA ATEMZER
iLY.ILBEY HAS.ALTUNBAS

1900 Gim

Derece

1.55.89
1.56.26
1.56.49
157.19
1.57.27
1.57.79
1.58.17
1.58.28
1.58.29
1.58.38
1.58.71
2.01.07
2.01.67

2.19.98

Bursa Hipdromu (50. Yans Giinii)

4)2700 &
4)270+

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

2,10
3,15
5,60
11,65
16,30
3,85
19,15
15,60
27,70
8,10
50,70
12,40
27,70

19,20
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7

8

11

12

14

66

66

70

48

51

62

48

70

40

49

44

61

44

75



